
Anardana offers a sustainable cocktail journey, merging innovation
with eco-consciousness

We minimize waste, repurpose forgotten parts, and creatively infuse global
flavors. Our artisanal cocktails blend Ayurvedic wisdom with

fresh botanicals for guilt-free indulgence. 

Experience a symphony of global fusion and wellness in every
sip at our cocktail heaven!



*Government taxes as applicable.

Tox DetoxRosa

Something Indian

Moonlight Sour

Liquid Paan Version-2   

Mango Bubbly

Smooth Affair

Floral Melon

Gin, fresh cucumber, star anise extract, rose water,
orange liqueur, simple syrup

White rum, aam panna, kaffir lime leaf, lychee
raw mango crush

Bourbon whiskey, fresh grapefruit juice, martini

Paan leaf infused vodka, apple juice, lime juice,
orange bitter, coriander 

Sparkling wine, mango puree, mango juice, mint

Bourbon, lemongrass extract,  pineapple juice,
orange bitter, coriander 

Vodka, fresh watermelon, basil, lemon juice

775

775

775

775

785

775

725

Roh Sling
Gin, fresh ginger, kaffir lime, lychee juice,
raw mango crush

725

Citrus Flower Gem
Gin, elder flower, tonic water, pineapple juice

725

Crafted Cocktails

Tequila, californian grape, rose, seltzer

Teq – Talk
Tequila, coriander, chilli, mango, milk clarified

Khus- Khus
Khus infused vodka, honey garlic syrup

The Betels
Vodka, aniseed liqueur, gulkand, betel leaf

Ash Gourd
Vodka, homemade ash gourd cordial, cardamom & 
saffron bitters

Tropical High Ball 
Vodka, passion fruit cordial, orange marmalade

Filter Coffee Tini 
Vodka, filter coffee, whipped cream

The Botanist 
Mulethi infused gin, clarified passion fruit puree, 
clarified lime

Black Magic 
Black sesame infused whisky, almond, sesame oil, 
vegan foam

Khari Baoli 
Fig infused gin, grapefruit, citrus, honey & ginger

775

775

725

725

725

725

725

725

725

725



*Can't be clubbed with any other offer/ online offer and In-house discounts. 
*Our standard measure is 30 ml

*Government taxes as applicable.

Champagne & Sparkling Wine 

Chandon Brut

Sula Brut Rose 

4855

4315Noi Chennin Blanc

4095

Ballentine’s Finest

J & B Rare

J.W. Red Label

J.W. Black Label12 Yrs

Chivas Regal 12 Yrs

Monkey Shoulder

J.W.Gold Label

Chivas Regal 18 Yrs

J.W. Platinum Label 18 Yrs

J.W. Blue Label

Royal Salute 21 Yrs

515|8599

535|8599

505|8599

645|10799

645|10799

695|12999

815|16199

895|19499

1055|20499

1995

1995

Blended Scotch 30 Ml|Btl Price*

565

645

645

B-52

Jagerbomb

Kamakazi
Vodka, triple sec, lime

Kahlua, bailey’s, cointreau

Jagaermeister, red Bull

Shooters
1 Shot

725

725

725

695

695

725

725

915

915

LIIT / Sangria

Ngiam Tong 1915 / Singapore Sling

Count Camillo 1919/ Negroni

James Bond 1953 /Martini

Havana Cuba 1650 /Mojito

Jennings Cox 1902 /Daiquiri

Colonel James .E.Pepper 1880/

Waukesha Plain Dealer 1870/
Whiskey Sour

Old Fashioned 

The Romans 200 B.C. /Sangria

Robert Rosebud 1972/ LIIT

Gin, cherry liqueur, grenadine, angostura 
bitter, lemon juice

Gin, sweet vermouth, campari

Gin, dry vermouth, olive

Rum, mint leaves, lime with crushed ice

White rum, lime juice, simple syrup

Bourbon whisky, sugar cube, aromatic bitter

Bourbon whiskey, lime juice, simple syrup, egg
white, aromatic bitter

Brandy, wine soaked fruits, red wine / white wine

Five white spirits, lime juice, coke

915Anardana Tangy  LIIT                  
Five white spirits, home made masala, coke

Classic Cocktails



*Can't be clubbed with any other offer/ online offer and In-house discounts. 
*Our standard measure is 30 ml

*Government taxes as applicable.

Aberfeldy 12 Yrs

IMFL Whiskey 30 Ml|Btl Price*

535|8599100 Piper’s

505|7999Teacher’s Highland

VODKA 30 Ml|Btl Price*

645|9899Belvedere

645|9999Grey Goose

585|9899Ciroc

495|8599

445|6999

Ketel One

Absolut

30 Ml|Btl Price*

375|5399

395|6499

Gin
Hendricks 

30 Ml|Btl Price*

Roku 

Bombay Sapphire 

Tanqueary

Beefeater 

Gordon’s

805 |

805 |

565 |

565 |

535 |

515 |

16199

16199

9199

9199

9199

8599

Rum
Old Monk

Bacardi White

American Whisky

Single Malt
Glenfiddich 15 Yrs

30 Ml|Btl Price*

30 Ml

535|10799

Jim Beam

Irish Whiskey 30 Ml|Btl Price*

495|9899Jameson

Japanese Whiskey
805Suntory Toki

Jack Daniels

515|8599

Glenlivet 15Yrs

Talisker 10 Yrs

Caol Ila

Glenfiddich 12Yrs

Glenlivet 12 Yrs

Ardbeg

INDRI

30 Ml

995

995

895

745

845

695

725

695

705



*Can't be clubbed with any other offer/ online offer and In-house discounts. 
*Our standard measure is 30 ml

*Government taxes as applicable.

(Please ask server for availiable Flavours )

1 Pint

735

675

645

645

645

645

645

645

Stella Artois

Beers & Breezers

Heineken

Budweiser

King Fisher Ultra

Hoegaarden

Corona 

Simba

Bira White

565Jose Silver

565Camino Silver

565Camino Gold 

645

565

Bira Blonde

Bacardi Breezer

Tequila 30 Ml

Red | White Wine
Domestic|Imported

By Glass|By Bottle

(Please Ask Server For Available Brands)

3555|4355

805 | 965

Wine By Bottle

Rose Wine
945|3455

Wine By Glass

Liqueurs

30 Ml

785

Cognac
Martell VS

30 Ml

535

535

535

535

535

535

535

Campari

Jagermeister

Sambuca

Triple Sec

Bailey’s  Irish Cream

Cointreau

Kahlua

465Martini Rosso

465Martini Bianco



*Government taxes as applicable.

185

185

195

175

215

315

Tonic Water

Ginger Ale  

Diet Coke With Lime      

Canned Juice

Fresh Lime Soda/Water

Energy Drink

Dark Fantasy, Rose Berry, Cold Coffee, Black
Currant Shake, Kit Kat, Berry Blast, Caramel Shake

Milkshake And Iced Tea

Shakes

Iced Tea 
Peach, Lemon, Passion Fruit

405

375

Packaged Drinking  Water

Aerated Drink   

185

185

Beverages

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

Signature Mocktails

Apple Basil Peach

Rewash Liquid                               

Ginger Dash

Mango Picante

Peach Colada

Anardana Special

Peachy Berry Fizz

Cherry Blossom 

Cool As Cucumber

Virgin Mojito 

Spice Tang

Fresh watermelon, rosemary syrup, ginger ale,
lime juice, burnt rosemary

Apple chunk, basil leaf, peach syrup, lime
juice, soda

Ginger mud, passion fruit, lemon juice, orange
juice, top up with ginger ale

Mango juice, guava juice, charred
jalapeno, kaffir lime

Coconut milk, peach puree, coconut
syrup, coconut powder

Pomegranate,  fresh basil, lime juice,
homemade soda, chaat masala

Cranberry juice, watermelon, peach syrup, lemon
juice,

Cherry, lemon, cherry syrup, rasberry syrup,
rose syrup

Cucumber, ginger, coriander, sprite

Mint, lemon chunk, soda, crushed ice

Fresh orange, cinnamon tea, fresh mint, lime juice

Crafted Mocktails

Mango Matcha Lemonade
Mango puree, matcha tea, soda

Ki - Whey
Kiwi, mint, yoghurt

Fruit Chaat
Seasonal fruit juice, chaat masala, seltzer

Anardana KO
Lemon leaf , orange juice, ginger ale, cumin powder

Kiwi Mojito
Kiwi puree, mint leave, lime juice top up 
with soda

355

355

355

355

355


